
Tuition Fee 
Miscellaneous Fee 

SHRI G.S.INSTITUE OF TECHNOLOGY AND SCIENCE, INDORE 
(Govt. Aided Autonomous lInstitute, Established in 1952) 

23, Shri M. Visvesvaraya Marg, (Park Road) INDORE 452003(M.P.) INDIA Ref: No.: PG/Admn/2023-24/ 

Particulars 

Institute Development 
Fee(Lab & Infrastructure) 

Incidental Charges 
Examination Fee 

Building Devp. Fund 

iviiscelianeous Forms & 
Certificates Fee 
University Miscellaneous Fee 
DAVV 

Caution Money 

Prospectus Fee 
Parking Stand Fee 

Exam Devp. Fee 

Total 

Total Payable amount after 

less amount deposited by the 
student in DTE (Rs.1000) 

Sem.) 

FEE STRUCTURE (2023-24) 

37,500 

First Year (Ist 

4175 

5,000 

5,000 

3750 

3750 

500 

165 

5,000 

100 

200 

s.INS. oFTECH. 

sHRIG. 

1,000 

66,140 

ODORE 

65,140 

M.B.A (self finance) 
First Year 

(Ind Sem.) 
37,500 
4175 

5,000 

5,000 

3750 

3750 

200 

59,375 

Second Year 
(!Ilrd Sem.) 

37,500 
4175 

5,000 

5.000 

3750 

3750 

165 

200 

59,540 

Date: 

Second Year 

(IVth Sem) 
37,500 

4175 

5,000 

5,000 

3750 

3750 

200 

59,375 
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