

## SHRI G.S.INSTITUE OF TECHNOLOGY AND SCIENCE, INDORE

(Govt. Aided Autonomous Institute, Established in 1952)

23, Shri M. Visvesvaraya Marg, (Park Road) INDORE 452003(M.P.) INDIA

Ref: No.: PG/Admn/2023-24/

## FEE STRUCTURE (2023-24)

M.B.A (self finance)

Missia (sell illiance)				
<b>Particulars</b>	First Year (Ist	First Year	Second Year	Second Year
,	Sem.)	(IInd Sem.)	(IIIrd Sem.)	(IVth Sem)
Tuition Fee	37,500	37,500	37,500	37,500
Miscellaneous Fee	4175	4175	4175	4175
Institute Development Fee(Lab & Infrastructure)	5,000	5,000	5,000	5,000
Incidental Charges	5,000	5,000	5,000	5,000
Examination Fee	3750	3750	3750	3750
Building Devp. Fund	3750	3750	3750	3750
Miscellaneous Forms & Certificates Fee	500	-	-	-
University Miscellaneous Fee DAVV	165		165	-
Caution Money	5,000	-/	-	-
Prospectus Fee	100	•	-	•
Parking Stand Fee	200	200	200	200
Exam Devp. Fee	1,000	-	-	
Total	66,140	59,375	59,540	59,375
Total Payable amount after less amount deposited by the student in DTE (Rs.1000)	65,140			

उपरोक्त शुल्क पूर्ण वर्ष के लिए एक बार में देय है परन्तु पालकों की सुविधा हेतु इसे दो किस्तों में सेमेस्टर वाइस लिया जाता है। यदि कोई विद्यार्थी वर्ष के बीच में संस्थान छोड़ता है तो उसे पूरे वर्ष का शुक्क भुगतान करना होगा।